河南省测绘地理信息技术中心

2024年统一考试录用公务员面试成绩及综合成绩

公示表
	职位

代码
	姓名
	性别
	准考证号
	笔试

成绩
	面试成绩
	综合成绩
	名次

	30086011
	张学超
	男
	40118064219
	66.8
	85.2
	152.00
	1

	
	罗迪
	女
	40118065026
	68
	83
	151.00
	2

	
	李培
	女
	40104062312
	65.55
	80
	145.55
	3

	30086021
	王雪莹
	女
	40107023421
	68
	80.8
	148.80
	1

	
	常振乾
	男
	40113014606
	65.35
	80.8
	146.15
	2

	
	朱光旭
	男
	40118040229
	67.9
	78
	145.90
	3

	说明：综合成绩=笔试成绩+面试成绩。


